Maytag LAT9706AAE 04 - CONTROL PANEL (9706)
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Maytag Residential Maytag LAT9706AAE Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - CONTROL PANEL (9706
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number
22001036
22001664
22001722
22001783
22001789
22001788

22001795

22001789
22001788
211605

22001662
903115

22001759
22001948
22002210
22001694

Replaced By
22001619

8534058

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

Tube, Water Level Switch
Timer Knob Insert/Cap
PANEL, CONTROL (WHT)
Switch, Water Temp.
Button, Switch

Button, Switch

SWITCH, SPEED CONTROL
(WHT)

Button, Switch
Button, Switch
Bezel, Timer Dial
Screw

Lock Light

Wire Harness, Main
Lens, Indicator Light
Harness, Wire

Timer


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-505181-residential-maytag-lat9706aae-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406322-maytag-22001619-washer-tube-water-level-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410045-maytag-22001664-washer-dryer-timer-knob-insert-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403017-maytag-22001783-washer-switch-water-temp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410406-maytag-22001789-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410407-maytag-22001788-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410406-maytag-22001789-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410407-maytag-22001788-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414054-maytag-211605-washer-dryer-bezel-timer-dial.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414298-maytag-8534058-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409170-maytag-903115-washer-dryer-lock-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402816-maytag-22001759-washer-wire-harness-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410341-maytag-22001948-washer-dryer-lens-indicator-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402817-maytag-22002210-washer-harness-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402818-maytag-22001694-washer-timer.html

" 22001661 3400094 Screw, 10-32 X 3/8

10 22001660 Dial Skirt - White

12 211065 Spring, Index Wheel

14 22001788 Button, Switch

" 22001908 Switch, Option

GUIDE, QUICK REF. -

" 16000327 Not Available MAYTAG


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415254-maytag-3400094-washer-dryer-screw-10-32-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403128-maytag-22004262-washer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402911-maytag-22001660-washer-dial-skirt-white.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410044-maytag-22001659-washer-dryer-timer-knob-grey.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412753-maytag-211065-washer-dryer-spring-index-wheel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410407-maytag-22001788-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410406-maytag-22001789-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410342-maytag-22001908-washer-dryer-switch-option.html
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